
October 06, 2022

Race Date Ranger XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High 3000

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Nolan Jendro MS_Forestview4571 11:39.01   1 7 3:53/K
Beckett Miller MS_Forestview4576 11:55.22   2 7 3:58/K
Luke Price South4680 12:24.33   3 8 4:08/K
Lincoln Antikainen South4665 12:24.34   4 8 4:08/K
Jonathon Cowell MS_Forestview4564 12:30.75   5 8 4:10/K
Ronan Fornshell MS_Forestview4567 12:35.36   6 8 4:12/K
Nolan Kalthoff MS_Forestview4572 12:36.67   7 7 4:12/K
Garrett Guida Mcgregor4542 12:46.5(< 5)   8 9 4:16/K
Mullen Bratney MS_Forestview4562 13:01.88   9 7 4:21/K
Taiden Meier MS_Forestview4575 13:03.09  10 6 4:21/K
Jesse Goble MS_Forestview4568 13:20.9(> 7)  11 8 4:27/K
Darren Larson South4675 13:37.210  12 8 4:32/K
Logan Hunstad South4673 13:37.311  13 8 4:32/K
Andrew Rioux MS_Forestview4579 13:55.7(> 7)  14 6 4:39/K
William Adams Pine River-Backus4640 13:56.3(< 5)  15 8 4:39/K
Eli Pexsa Pillager4628 14:00.912  16 6 4:40/K
Beckett Svir MS_Forestview4582 14:02.4(> 7)  17 7 4:41/K
Lee Knapp MS_Forestview4573 14:14.4(> 7)  18 7 4:45/K
Will Stadum MS_Forestview4580 14:31.2(> 7)  19 7 4:50/K
Dean Wynn Pine River-Backus4646 14:53.1(< 5)  20 7 4:58/K
Josh Long South4676 14:56.113  21 7 4:59/K
Rylin Cooper South4667 15:05.314  22 8 5:02/K
Jonathon Stimac MS_Forestview4581 15:05.5(> 7)  23 5 5:02/K
Jj Fink Pillager4622 15:08.215  24 6 5:03/K
Finnley Heisserer Pillager4623 15:09.716  25 8 5:03/K
Lee Morris South4677 15:13.717  26 8 5:05/K
Otto Hiltner MS_Forestview4570 15:22.1(> 7)  27 6 5:07/K
Gavin Raimann MS_Forestview4578 15:27.6(> 7)  28 6 5:09/K
Bennett Day MS_Forestview4565 15:27.9(> 7)  29 6 5:09/K
Riley Hill South4672 15:35.9(> 7)  30 8 5:12/K
Justin Reisz Crosby-Ironton4527 15:38.9(< 5)  31 7 5:13/K
Max Lorentz Pillager4626 15:39.418  32 7 5:13/K
Peter Bartels Crosby-Ironton4525 16:05.4(< 5)  33 7 5:22/K
Tyler Pearson Hill City4533 16:43.8(< 5)  34 7 5:35/K
Camden Balk Pillager4617 17:03.019  35 6 5:41/K
Ayden Anderson South4664 17:27.3(> 7)  36 6 5:49/K
Colby Phillips MS_Forestview4577 17:28.4(> 7)  37 5 5:49/K
Brody Lord MS_Forestview4574 18:22.0(> 7)  38 6 6:07/K
Gus Jacbson South4674 19:36.8(> 7)  39 8 6:32/K
Cole Schmidt Mcgregor4544 19:48.6(< 5)  40 7 6:36/K
Maximus Personius Pillager4627 20:35.220  41 7 6:52/K
Jessi Warner Mcgregor4545 23:34.4(< 5)  42 7 7:51/K
Kellin Pratt South4679 26:18.0(> 7)  43 8 8:46/K
Kegan Stimson Hill City4534 27:39.0(< 5)  44 10 9:13/K
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October 06, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Ranger XC Invitational

Boys

Junior High 3000

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     1
   21

Team - MS_Forestview

12:15.3Average Time:Team Score (places):

4571     1 11:39.01 11:39.0    1 7 0:00.0Nolan Jendro
4576     2 11:55.23 23:34.2    2 7 0:16.2Beckett Miller
4564     5 12:30.78 36:04.9    3 8 0:51.7Jonathon Cowell
4567     6 12:35.314 48:40.2    4 8 0:56.3Ronan Fornshell
4572     7 12:36.621 1:01:16.8    5 7 0:57.6Nolan Kalthoff
4562 (8) 13:01.8(29) 1:14:18.6    6 7 1:22.8Mullen Bratney
4575 (9) 13:03.0(38) 1:27:21.6    7 6 1:24.0Taiden Meier
4568 More Than  7 13:20.9 1:40:42.5    8 8 1:41.9Jesse Goble
4579 More Than  7 13:55.7 1:54:38.2    9 6 2:16.7Andrew Rioux
4582 More Than  7 14:02.4 2:08:40.6   10 7 2:23.4Beckett Svir
4573 More Than  7 14:14.4 2:22:55.0   11 7 2:35.4Lee Knapp
4580 More Than  7 14:31.2 2:37:26.2   12 7 2:52.2Will Stadum
4581 More Than  7 15:05.5 2:52:31.7   13 5 3:26.5Jonathon Stimac
4570 More Than  7 15:22.1 3:07:53.8   14 6 3:43.1Otto Hiltner
4578 More Than  7 15:27.6 3:23:21.4   15 6 3:48.6Gavin Raimann
4565 More Than  7 15:27.9 3:38:49.3   16 6 3:48.9Bennett Day
4577 More Than  7 17:28.4 3:56:17.7   17 5 5:49.4Colby Phillips
4574 More Than  7 18:22.0 4:14:39.7   18 6 6:43.0Brody Lord

Finish Position -     2
   41

Team - South Ridge/Cherry/North Woods/NE

13:23.8Average Time:Team Score (places):

4680     3 12:24.33 12:24.3    1 8 0:00.0Luke Price
4665     4 12:24.37 24:48.6    2 8 0:00.0Lincoln Antikainen
4675    10 13:37.217 38:25.8    3 8 1:12.9Darren Larson
4673    11 13:37.328 52:03.1    4 8 1:13.0Logan Hunstad
4676    13 14:56.141 1:06:59.2    5 7 2:31.8Josh Long
4667 (14) 15:05.3(55) 1:22:04.5    6 8 2:41.0Rylin Cooper
4677 (17) 15:13.7(72) 1:37:18.2    7 8 2:49.4Lee Morris
4672 More Than  7 15:35.9 1:52:54.1    8 8 3:11.6Riley Hill
4664 More Than  7 17:27.3 2:10:21.4    9 6 5:03.0Ayden Anderson
4674 More Than  7 19:36.8 2:29:58.2   10 8 7:12.5Gus Jacbson
4679 More Than  7 26:18.0 2:56:16.2   11 8 13:53.7Kellin Pratt

Finish Position -     3
   80

Team - Pillager

15:24.2Average Time:Team Score (places):

4628    12 14:00.912 14:00.9    1 6 0:00.0Eli Pexsa
4622    15 15:08.227 29:09.1    2 6 1:07.3Jj Fink
4623    16 15:09.743 44:18.8    3 8 1:08.8Finnley Heisserer
4626    18 15:39.461 59:58.2    4 7 1:38.5Max Lorentz
4617    19 17:03.080 1:17:01.2    5 6 3:02.1Camden Balk
4627 (20) 20:35.2(100) 1:37:36.4    6 7 6:34.3Maximus Personius
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October 06, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Ranger XC Invitational

Boys

Junior High 3000

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Mcgregor
Average Time:Team Score (places):

4542 Less Than  5 12:46.5 12:46.5    1 9 0:00.0Garrett Guida
4544 Less Than  5 19:48.6 32:35.1    2 7 7:02.1Cole Schmidt
4545 Less Than  5 23:34.4 56:09.5    3 7 10:47.9Jessi Warner

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Crosby-Ironton
Average Time:Team Score (places):

4527 Less Than  5 15:38.9 15:38.9    1 7 0:00.0Justin Reisz
4525 Less Than  5 16:05.4 31:44.3    2 7 0:26.5Peter Bartels

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Hill City
Average Time:Team Score (places):

4533 Less Than  5 16:43.8 16:43.8    1 7 0:00.0Tyler Pearson
4534 Less Than  5 27:39.0 44:22.8    2 10 10:55.2Kegan Stimson

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Pine River-Backus
Average Time:Team Score (places):

4640 Less Than  5 13:56.3 13:56.3    1 8 0:00.0William Adams
4646 Less Than  5 14:53.1 28:49.4    2 7 0:56.8Dean Wynn
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